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Stars 2
Starsl
Stars 2
Starsl
Stars 2
Stars 2
Starsl

Starsl
Stars 2
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Starsl
Stars 2

10/15/202 08:00
10/22/202 08:00
10/29/202 08:00
11/19/202 11:00
12/03/202 11:00
12/10/202 11:00
12/17/202 11:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Start Time End Time Location Field

Demuth Park B
Demuth Park B
Demuth Park B

Palm Springs Stadium C
Palm Springs Stadium C
Demuth Park B
Demuth Park B



